PA/MI/21/1017/1 Veh. No. S.,JK6462J 

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES : 

At the time of i,nspection, we noted that thjs vehicle sustained damages along 
the o/s body length. 
For more details of the damages, please see schedule and photographs attached. 

Attached one hundred & fifteen (115) photographs taken duri,ng our i,nspections. 

CONCLUSIONS & RECOMMENDATIONS : 

ORIGINAL QUOTATION : $ 19,407.73 
REVISED QUOTATION : $ 13,900.00 (Lump Sum) 

We have thoroughly i,nspected each and every item on the estimate against the 
physical damages found on the vehicle.